From: Norin, Jenny
Sent:  9/20/2010 2:37:18 PM

'epoole@adplaw.com' (epoole@adplaw.com); 'irene@ige.org' (irene@igc.org);
'‘cem@newsdata.com' (cem@newsdata.com); 'cpuccases@pge.com'
(cpuccases@pge.com); Central Files (CentralFiles@semprautilities.com); Coyne,
To: Keith (/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=KBC2); O'Beirne,
Kevin (KO'Beirne@semprautilities.com); 'AdviceTariffManager@sce.com'
(AdviceTariffManager@sce.com); 'xjv(@cpuc.ca.gov' (Xjv@cpuc.ca.gov);
'andy .bettwy@swgas.com' (andy .bettwy@swgas.com); Cherry, Brian K
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7);
'case.admin@sce.com' (case.admin@sce.com); 'bfinkelstein@turn.org’
(bfinkelstein@turn.org); 'epoole@adplaw.com' (epoole@adplaw.com);
'egl@cpuc.ca.gov' (egl@cpuc.ca.gov); jeff@jbsenergy.com’' (jeff@jbsenergy.com);
"Jpo@cpuc.ca.gov' (Jpo@cpuc.ca.gov); jsqueri@gmssr.com’ (Jsqueri@gmssr.com);
'hayley@turn.org' (hayley@turn.org); 'cmkehrein@ems-ca.com' (cmkehrein@ems-
ca.com); 'kjsimonsen@ems-ca.com' (kjsimonsen@ems-ca.com);
jallen@elthlaw.com' (jallen@elthlaw.com); 'chilen@sppc.com' (chilen@sppc.com);
"irene@igc.org' (irene@igc.org); 'easterly@udi-tetrad.com' (easterly@udi-
tetrad.com); 'cmraa@aol.com’ (cmraa@aol.com); 'case.admin@sce.com’
(case.admin@sce.com); 'bfinkelstein@turn.org' (bfinkelstein@turn.org);
'mshames@ucan.org' (mshames(@ucan.org); 'epoole@adplaw.com’
(epoole@adplaw.com); 'epoole@adplaw.com' (epoole@adplaw.com); Piccillo,
Roxanne (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RTP1); Kloberdanz, Kari
(KKloberdanz@semprautilities.com); 'rmccann@umich.edu’ (rmccann@umich.edu);
'rmccann@umich.edu’ (rmccann@umich.edu); Slocum, Gail
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=GLSG); 'sheila@wma.org'
(sheila@wma.org); 'sheila@wma.org' (sheila@wma.org); 'jpo@cpuc.ca.gov'
(jJpo@cpuc.ca.gov); jallen@elthlaw.com' (jallen@elthlaw.com);
'menultfa@sce.com' (menultfa@sce.com); 'menultfa@sce.com’
(mcnultfa@sce.com); Trial, Allen (ATrial@semprautilities.com); 'irene@igc.org'
(irene(@igc.org); 'irene@igc.org' (irene@ige.org); 'vsk@cpuc.ca.gov'
(vsk@cpuc.ca.gov); Kinports, Dean A. (DAKinports@semprautilities.com);
"Jea@cpuc.ca.gov' (Jea@cpuc.ca.gov); 'bob@dienerlaw.com' (bob@dienerlaw.com);
'walter.pistole@mciworld.com' (walter.pistole@mciworld.com); 'lifcentral@lif.org’
(lifcentral@lif.org); 'andy .bettwy@swgas.com' (andy.bettwy@swgas.com)

Cec:
Bcec:
Subject: P.10-08-016: SDG&E and SoCalGas Response

To: Interested Parties

Attached herewith please find RESPONSE OF SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC
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COMPANY (U 902 M) AND SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY (U 904 G)
TO THE PETITION FOR RULEMAKING OF THE WESTERN MANUFACTURED
HOUSING COMMUNITIES ASSOCIATION. This document is being served by electronic
mail in a word-searchable PDF format, and has been electronically filed with the CPUC Docket
Office.

Thank you,

Jenny Norin

Legal Assistant to Allen Trial
SDG&E

101 Ash Street - HQ 12

San Diego, CA 92101

(619) 699-5097
jnorin(@semprautilities.com

This message may contain material that (s privileged, attorney-client communications and confidential
information intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. Reading, disclosure, discussion,
dissemination, distribution, or copying of this information by anyone other than the intended recipient or
their employees or agents without express permission Is strictly prohibited. If you have received this in
error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies.
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